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Ford Mustang Rally Stripe Kit 3 - Hood Type “C”

Part Number

ATD-FRDMSTNGGRPH37a
ATD-FRDMSTNGGRPH37b
ATD-FRDMSTNGGRPH37c
ATD-FRDMSTNGGRPH37d
ATD-FRDMSTNGGRPH37e

Item

Hood Front

Hood Scoop Left
Hood Scoop Right
Hood Rear Left
Hood Rear Right

Parts List
ATD-FRDMSTNGGRPH37

Cost

$41.95
$15.95
$15.95
$11.95
$11.95

Please Note: Roof, Rear Deck, Rear
Bumper and Rear Spoiler Graphics
not shown. Due to various Hood
configurations available, these are
separate part numbers.
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